Adas 2-vietigs divans - KM.5016

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmeérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Korpusa materials
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

160

94

77

46

54

Sarkana
Sarkana
Dabiga ada
Dabiga ada
Metala

1009,00 €

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
19846-2-12330249




